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Thinking about something else,

11. Do you think the United States is number one in the world economically, or that it is only one of several
leading economic powers?

U.S. is number U.S.isone Neither No

one of several (vol.) opinion

2022 Feb 1-17 16 82 1 1
2017 Feb 1-5 20 80 * *
2015 Feb 8-11 17 80 2 2
2010 Jan 8-10 17 82 1 1
2007 Feb 1-4 25 73 1 1
2000 May 18-21 39 60 * 1
1999 May 7-9 40 56 1 3
1993 Mar 29-31 21 76 * 3

12. Do you feel that it's important for the United States to be number one in the world economically, or that being

number one is not that important, as long as the U.S. is among the leading economic powers?

Important Not that important No opinion
2022 Feb 1-17 50 49 1
2017 Feb 1-5 46 53 1
2015 Feb 8-11 50 49 2
2007 Feb 1-4 39 60 1
2000 May 18-21 43 56 1
1999 May 7-9 41 56 3
1993 Mar 29-31 46 53 1
13. Do you think the United States is number one in the world militarily, or that it is only one of several leading
military powers?
U.S. is number U.S. isone Neither No
one of several (vol.) opinion
2022 Feb 1-17 51 47 * 2
2020 Feb 3-16 58 41 * 1
2018 Feb 1-10 52 47 * 1
2017 Feb 1-5 57 42 * 1
2016 Feb 3-7 49 49 1 2
2015 Feb 8-11 59 38 * 3
2014 Feb 6-9 53 44 1 2
2013 Feb 7-10 50 47 * 3
2012 Feb 2-5 54 45 * 1
2010 Jan 8-10 64 34 * 1
2007 Feb 1-4 60 39 * 1
2000 May 18-21 56 41 * 3
1999 May 7-9 51 46 1 2
1993 Mar 29-31 63 34 1 2
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